Therm
om
eters
183WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
THRHVAC Remote Reading Thermometer
183WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 An economical thermometer for remote reading applications

Accuracy ±2.5% of full scale
Enclosure Rating IP52
Order Codes
Dial Size Panel Cut-out Case Style Range Code
2” (50mm)
2.05” (52mm)
Front Flange -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR2214090R4
2” (50mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR2214090R5
2” (50mm) U-Clamp -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR2514090R4
2” (50mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR2514090R5
2.5” (63mm)
2.55” (64mm)
Front Flange -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR3214090R4
2.5” (63mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR3214090R5